
PRESIDENTS’ ATHLETIC CONFERENCE (PAC) 2004 MEN’S GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS
Oglebay Golf Club - Wheeling, W.Va.

April 29-30, 2004

FINAL TEAM RESULTS (36 holes)
1. Westminster (WES) 321-313-634
2. Washington & Jefferson (W&J) 320-326-646
3. Thiel (THI) 344-323-667
4. Grove City (GRO) 343-326-669
5. Waynesburg (WAY) 348-325-673

INDIVIDUAL LEADERBOARD
1. Bob Waters, W&J 76-75-151#!
2. Scott Voelker, WES 79-74-153#
3t. Lucas Munson, THI 82-76-158#
3t. Chris Kwolek, THI 82-76-158#
5. Matt Kurtz, WES 79-80-159#
6. John Matune, WES 79-81-160$
7. Matt Gibson, WAY 80-81-161$
8t. Jon Cameron, GRO 83-79-162$
8t. Robbie Jewell, WES 84-78-162$
10. A.J. Zubaty, W&J 79-84-163$
11. Jeff Mohrman, GRO 86-79-165
12. Kellen Haines, WAY 87-79-166
13t. Erek Bylanowski, W&J 82-85-167
13t. Alex Intihar, GRO 85-82-167
13t. Jamie White, WAY 88-79-167
16. Shawn Davis, W&J 86-82-168
17. Aaron Houser, W&J 83-86-169
18. Michael Wackerly, THI 86-88-174
19. Brad Dutton, GRO 89-86-175
20. Chris Nakis, GRO 91-87-178
21. Ben Stuart, WAY 93-86-179
22. Brett Stedman, THI 94-86-180
23. Dan Heckert, THI 96-85-181
24. Dan Ockree, WES 91-93-184
25. Kent Oslinger, WAY 95-97-192

2004 PAC Men’s Golf Coach of the Year: Gene Nicholson, Westminster

Presidents’ Athletic Conference

Joe Onderko, Information Director

Phone - (724) 946-6357

Fax - (724) 946-7187

E-Mail: onderkjm@westminster.edu

Web: www.westminster.edu/pac

Westminster College – 321-313-634
John Matune – 79-81-160
Matt Kurtz – 79-80-159
Scott Voelker – 79-74-153
Dan Ockree – 91-93-184
Robbie Jewell - 84-78-162

Wash. & Jeff. College – 320-326-646
Bob Waters – 76-75-151
A.J. Zubaty – 79-84-163
Erek Bylanowski - 82-85-167
Shawn Davis - 86-82-168
Aaron Houser - 83-86-169

Thiel College – 344-323-667
Lucas Munson – 82-76-158
Dan Heckert – 96-85-181
Chris Kwolek - 82-76-158
Brett Stedman – 94-86-180
Michael Wackerly - 86-88-174

Grove City College – 343
Jon Cameron – 83-79-162
Alex Intihar - 85-82-167
Jeff Mohrman – 86-79-165
Brad Dutton - 89-86-175
Chris Nakis - 91-87-178

Waynesburg College – 348
Matt Gibson - 80-81-161
Jamie White – 88-79-167
Kellen Haines - 87-79-166
Ben Stuart - 93-86-179
Kent Oslinger - 95-97-192

! - individual medalist
# - All-PAC First Team
$ - All-PAC Second Team

GOLF
2004

#jmo#



2004 PRESIDENTS’ ATHLETIC CONFERENCE (PAC)
WOMEN’S GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS
Crispin Golf Club - Wheeling, W.Va.

April 29-30, 2004

FINAL TEAM RESULTS (27 holes played)
1. Westminster College (WES) 367-175-542
2. Washington & Jefferson College (W&J) 402-191-593
3. Thiel College (THI) 417-210-627
Grove City, Waynesburg - individuals only

INDIVIDUAL LEADERBOARD
1. Lynne Szarnicki, W&J 83-42-125#!
2. Mary Brown, GRO 85-42-127#
3. Sara Bonchosky., WES 88-40-128#
4. Kelly Spisak, WES 90-43-133#
5. Brooke Helfer, W&J 93-42-135#
6. Kayla Pursifull, WES 95-44-139$
7. Stefanie Basey, WAY 93-47-140$
8. Jamie Seka, W&J 95-47-142$
9. Rena Paroz, WES 94-49-143$
10. Regina Greenly, THI 100-47-147$
11. Kerry Gutherie, THI 98-53-151
12. Alanna McEntire, GRO 105-48-153
13. Hannah Patitucci, GRO 104-50-154
14. Julie Stevens, THI 104-51-155
15. McKenzie Crowell, WES 111-48-159
16. Bethany Thomas, WAY 109-54-163
17. Erin Orahood, THI 117-57-174
18. Teri Daniel, W&J 131-60-191

! - Individual medlaist
# - All-PAC First Team
$ - All-PAC Second Team

2004 PAC Women’s Golf Coach of the Year: Debi Behr, Westminster

Presidents’ Athletic Conference

Joe Onderko, Information Director

Phone - (724) 946-6357

Fax - (724) 946-7187

E-Mail: onderkjm@westminster.edu

Web: www.westminster.edu/pac

Westminster College – 367-175-542
Sara Bonchosky - 88-40-128
Kayla Pursifull – 95-44-139
Kelly Spisak - 90-43-133
McKenzie Crowell – 111-48-159
Rena Paroz – 94-49-143

Wash. & Jeff. College – 402-191-593
Lynne Czarnicki – 83-42-125
Jamie Seka - 95-47-142
Brooke Helfer – 93-42-135
Teri Daniel – 131-60-191

Thiel College – 417-210-627
Julie Stevens – 104-51-155
Regina Greenley – 100-47-147
Kerry Gutherie – 98-53-151
Erin Orahood - 117-57-174

Grove City College (INDIVIDUAL ONLY)
Mary Brown – 85-42-127
Alanna McEntire - 105-48-153
Hannah Patitucci - 104-50-154

Waynesburg College (INDIVIDUAL ONLY)
Stefanie Basey – 93-47-140
Bethany Thomas - 109-54-163

GOLF
2004

#jmo#


